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     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie X /muži abs.po řadí/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Jelen Pavel 91           BK Náchod                  52      5 
       2.    Kyncl Tomáš 74           Páni kluci                 33      4 
       3.    Bu řil František 66       Vidochov                   25       3 
       4.    Čivrný Ji ří 80           SK Nové M ěsto n.M.         20      2 
       5.    Krunka Kamil 86          BK Náchod                  19      2 
       6.    Koutník Lumír 67         SK Vrchlabí                18      4 
       7.    Volák Ond řej 00          BK Náchod                  17      2  
       8.    Šourek Vít ězslav 81      Pardubice                  17      3 
       9.    Janda Martin 80          KOB Dobruška               13      2 
      10.    Sádlo Dominik 95         SK Nové M ěsto n.M.         12      1 
             Uchytil Milan 74         KPA Pardubice               12      1 
      12.    Maza č Jaroslav 68        Wikov Hronov               12      3 
      13.    Plný David 93            BK Náchod                  10      1 
             Švadlenka Jan 86         AC Mladá Bole slav          10      1 
             Mocek Tomáš 79                                      10      1 
             N ěmeček Martin 85        Quick Sugars Trail RT      10      1 
      17.    Vl ček Milan 89           SK Nové M ěsto n.M.          9      2 
      18.    Vagenknecht František 77 Nová Paka                   8      1 
             Stan ěk Antonín 02        SK Nové M ěsto n.M.          8      1 
             Biel čik Petr 71          Lichkov                     8      1 
             Krmaš Václav 80          SOOB Rychnov n.Kn.          8      1 
             Válek Zden ěk 90          Cafe Bajer Pardubice        8      1 
      23.    Šolc Vít ězslav 91        BKN Náchod                  7      1 
             Doležal Vít 98           Poko Running Team           7      1 
             Svoboda Mojmír 66        Hv ězda SKP Pardubice        7      1 
             Rohlík Václav 80         AC Pardubice                7      1 
      27.    Krabec Jakub 02          Poko Running Team           6      1 
             Petr ů Pepek 86           Hasi či Náchod               6      1 
             Krun čík Pavel 85         SK Týništ ě n.O.             6      1 
      30.    Hornych Miroslav 80      SKI Police n. M.             5      1 
             Lhota Zbyšek 84          Eleven Run Te am             5      1 
             Uher Juraj 73            P řibyslav                   5      1 
             Červený Jakub 95         TJ LOKO TRutnov             5      1 
      34.    Vacarda Vladimír 59      Eleven Run Te am             5      2 
      35.    Rucker Jakub 88          Bonbon Machov                4      1 
             Berka Radim 82           Kozákov/Vrchl abí            4      1 
             Král Jind řich 73         ISCAREX Čes.T řebová         4      1 
             Šibrava Josef 89         Šne čí komando               4      1 
      39.    Červenka Pavel 86        Rokytnice n.J.              3      1 
             Kubí ček Martin 94        Buldoci Valdice             3      1 
             Vejb ěra Jan 66           Ghost team                  3      1 
             Kratochvíl Miloš 75                                  3      1 
             Renský Michal 79         BKN Náchod                  3      1 
             Částek Michal 75         Vysoká n.L.                 3      1 
      45.    Pohl Jan 76              SKI Police n. M.             2      1 
             Hak Tomáš 78             Vít ězná                     2      1 
             Dufka Vladislav 91       BK Náchod                   2      1 
             Flegl Bohumil 60         SKIboby Dobru ška            2      1 
             Jurajda Pavel 74                                     2      1 
             Gajdoš Dušan 73          Červený Kostelec            2      1 
             Bajer Milan 55           Cafe Bajer Pa rdubice        2      1 
      52.    Dobrovský Lukáš 84       Hradec Králov é              1      1 
             Friede Jan 77            Wikov                       1      1 
             Berka Martin 85          Kozákov                     1      1 
             Pásler Jakub 03          LOKO Trutnov                1      1 
             Dryml Mojmír 86          Hv ězda Pardubice            1      1 
             Bílek Vojt ěch 00         Chábory                     1      1 
             Trejbal Karel 51         SKP Mladá Bol eslav          1      1   
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     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie A /muži do 34 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Jelen Pavel 91           BK Náchod                  92      5 
       2.    Volák Ond řej 00          BK Náchod                  32      2  
       3.    Šibrava Josef 89         Šne čí komando              32      2 
       4.    Vl ček Milan 89           SK Nové M ěsto n.M.         24      2 
       5.    Doležal Vít 98           Poko Running Team          20      1 
             Sádlo Dominik 95         SK Nové M ěsto n.M.         20      1 
             Uher Jan 04              P řibyslav                  20      1 
       8.    Kligl Lukáš 97           BKN Náchod                 20      2 
       9.    Krabec Jakub 02          Poko Running Team          18      1 
             Plný David 93            BK Náchod                  18      1 
             Červený Jakub 95         TJ LOKO Trutnov            18      1 
             Bílek Vojt ěch 00         Chábory                    18      1 
             Válek Zden ěk 90          Cafe Bajer Pardubice       18      1 
      14.    Šolc Vít ězslav 91        BKN Náchod                 16      1 
             Kubí ček Martin 94        Buldoci Valdice            16      1 
             Stan ěk Antonín 02        SK Nové M ěsto n.M.         16      1 
      17.    Krupka Adam 01           Run4fun                    14      1 
             Hanousek Ji ří 88         Road racing Podorlicko     14      1 
      19.    Habr Martin 96           TJ Sokol Oleš nice          13      2 
      20.    Rucker Jakub 88          Bonbon Machov               12      1 
             Letko Zbyn ěk 88          HSK Ji čín                  12      1 
             Chmela ř Jakub 89         Masty                      12      1 
      23.    Berger Tomáš 87          TJ Sokol Luža ny            10      1 
             K řepelka Karel 87        Zdravotní klaun            1 0      1 
      25.    Jandá ček Jakub 97        Wikov Hronov                9      1 
             Pitthard Ond řej 93       Buldoci Valdice             9      1 
             Dufka Vladislav 91       BK Náchod                   9      1 
      28.    Novotný Tomáš 93         Stg. Trutnov                8      1 
             Šulc Stanislav 91        Praha                       8      1 
             Pásler Jakub 03          LOKO Trutnov                8      1 
      31.    Pešina Jakub 04          SKP Kornspitz  Jablonec      7      1 
             K ůtek Ji ří 90            TJ SKP Valdice              7      1 
             Kulda Ji ří 02            TJ Maratonstav Úpice        7      1 
      34.    Scholz Pepan 92          Pila Machov                 6      1 
             Kindl David 91           Št ětí                       6      1 
             Metelka Ond řej 01        OK99 Hradec Králové         6      1 
      37.    Šolc Jan 04              BKL Machov                  5      1 
             Dohnanský Tomáš 94       Decathlon Hr. Králové        5      1 
      39.    Novák Mat ěj 00           Česká Skalice               4      1 
      40.    Hornych Old řich 09       SKI Police n.M.             3      1 
      41.    Moravec Jan 02           JM Team Letoh rad            2      1 
             Sichrovský Benjamin 00   BK Náchod                   2      1 
      43.    Pešina Jan 06            SKI Police n. M.             1      1 
             Vondra Tomáš 92          LOKO Trutnov                1      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie B1/muži 35-39 let/  po 8  závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Krunka Kamil 86          BK Náchod                  40      2 
       2.    Petr ů Pepek 86           Hasi či Náchod              38      2 
       3.    Červenka Pavel 86        Rokytnice n.J.             20      1 
             Dobrovský Lukáš 84       Hradec Králov é             20      1 
             Dryml Mojmír 86          Hv ězda Pardubice           20      1 
             Krun čík Pavel 85         SK Týništ ě n.O.            20      1 
             N ěmeček Martin 85        Quick Sugars Trail RT      20      1 
       8.    Beran Jan 83             SKI Police n. M.            18      1 
             Švadlenka Jan 86         AC Mladá Bole slav          18      1 
             T říska Jan 86            Ústí n.L.                  1 8      1 
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             Biel čik Ji ří 85          Lichkov                    18      1 
             Šinták Petr 86           Výtahy Vele-T ygři Náchod   18      1 
             Ledvina Marek 82         KRB Chrudim                18      1 
      14.    Rudolf Roman 82                                     16      1 
             Lhota Zbyšek 84          Eleven Run Te am            16      1 
             Haas Jan 84              Kasper Swix T eam Trutnov   16      1 
      17.    Hamá ček Petr 82          SKP Harrachov              14      1 
             Berka Radim 82           Kozákov/Vrchl abí           14      1 
             Bruna Petr 85            YMCA                       14      1 
      20.    Berka Martin 85          Kozákov                    12      1 
             Vaší ček Stanislav 82     Vava tým                   12      1 
      22.    Vejvoda Michal 82        TJ Sokol Ji čín             10      1 
      23.    Tom čo Tomáš 82           Hruboskalský canicross      9      1 
      24.    Kulhánek Martin 84       Run4fun                     8      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie B2/muži 40-44 let/  po 8  závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Šourek Vít ězslav 81      Pardubice                  66      4 
       2.    Čivrný Ji ří 80           SK Nové M ěsto n.M.         40      2 
       3.    Janda Martin 80          KOB Dobruška               38      2 
       4.    Hornych Miroslav 80      SKI Police n. M.            36      2 
       5.    Renský Michal 79         BKN Náchod                 32      2 
       6.    Vagenknecht František 77 Nová Paka                  20      1 
             Simon Martin 80          TJ Sokol Jaro měř           20      1 
             Krmaš Václav 80          SOOB Rychnov n.Kn.         20      1 
       9.    Hak Tomáš 78             Vít ězná                    18      1 
             Kubík Ond řej 81          TJ Maratonstav Úpice       18      1  
             Mocek Tomáš 79                                      18      1 
      12.    Friede Jan 77            Wikov Hronov               16      1 
             Polák Michal 77          Nová Paka                  16      1 
             Florian Tomáš 79         Náchod                     16      1 
             Rohlík Václav 80         AC Pardubice               16      1 
             Dvo řák Ji ří 79           INDIGO cycl.team Rychnov   16      1  
      17.    Divíšek David 77         INS Atelier N áchod         14      1 
             Pajer Jan 80             Velký T řebešov             14      1 
             Kantor Roman 77          Domašín                    14      1 
      20.    Kadlas Tomáš 80                                     12      1 
             Švadlenka Václav 80      SK Bukovno                 12      1 
             Řízek Pavel 80           INDIGO cycl.team Rychnov   12      1 
      23.    Záruba Jan 77            Studenec                   10      1 
             Tringela Josef 77        TJ Sokol Luža ny            10      1 
             Pleska č Jan 80           Opatovice n.L.             10      1 
      26.    Kubasa Ji ří 77           Maratonstav Úpice           9      1  
             Mach Michal 79           Milí čeves                   9      1 
             Matuška Martin 80        Ohnišov                     9      1 
      29.    Hanuš Radek 78           Krkonoše                    8      1 
             Smola Josef 80           BK Náchod                   8      1 
      31.    Šupich Martin 77         Wikov Hronov                7      1 
             Lašt ůvka Martin 80       Cyklo Tony                  7      1 
      33.    Vacek Miroslav 77        LTC Bukovice                6      1 
             Suchý Jaroslav 81        Krab čice                    6      1 
      35.    Kubásek Jaroslav 81      Praha                       5      1 
             Hejna Petr 78            ZPA Smart Ene rgy            5      1 
      37.    Čermák Michal 79         Praha                       4      1 
             Hrn čí ř Martin 77         Vrcha ři Vrchlabí            4      1 
      39.    Fará ř Martin 77          Veselejší fará ř             3      1 
             Petr Emanuel 78          Hradec Králov é              3      1 
      41.    Scholz Vladimír 79       Wikov Hronov                2      1 
             Smutný Martin 77         Olomouc                     2      1 
      43.    P ěni čka Jan 78           TJ Spartak Rokytnice n.J.   1      1 
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             Sedlá ček Petr 80         Sport Sedlá čci              1      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie C1/muži 45-49 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Kyncl Tomáš 74           Páni kluci                 78      4 
       2.    Krti čka Michal 73        Wikov                      36      2 
       3.    Uher Juraj 73            P řibyslav                  34      2 
       4.    Rašek Václav 75          Triclub Dobru ška           32      2 
       5.    Pohl Jan 76              SKI Police n. M.            20      1 
             Drbohlav Ji ří 76         Lomnice n.P.               20      1 
             Král Jind řich 73         ISCAREX Čes.T řebová        20      1 
             Uchytil Milan 74         KPA Pardubice               20      1 
             Částek Michal 75         Vysoká n.L.                20      1 
      10.    Sala č Milan 75           Milovice n.L.              18      1 
             Kratochvíl Miloš 75                                 18      1 
             Gajdoš Dušan 73          Červený Kostelec           18      1 
      13.    Van ěk David 74           Bezd ěkov                   16      1 
             Záruba Martin 76         M ěÚ Dv ůr Králové           16      1 
             Novotný Lud ěk 74         Carla.kupkolo.cz           16      1 
             Jurajda Pavel 74                                    16      1 
      17.    Vaší ček Roman 74         Maratonstav Úpice          14      1 
             Weigel Libor 74          Komo řany                   14      1 
             Sou ček Vladimír 73       TJ Sokol Červ.Kostelec     14      1 
             Jirásko Dušan 73         SK Srch                    14      1 
             Krtil Josef 76           T řebechovice               14      1 
             Slavík Ji ří 76           Dobruška-Pulice            14      1  
      23.    Sychrovský Martin 76     Wikov Hronov               12      1 
             Šandera Martin 76        Bonbon                     12      1 
             Baláš Martin 73          Matonky                    12      1 
             Všeti čka Zden ěk 72       Triclub Dobruška           12      1 
             Je řábek Ji ří 74          Páni kluci                 12      1 
      28.    Flos Jan 76              Stg. Trutnov               10      1 
             Petrá ček Milan 74        Velký T řebešov             10      1 
             Marek Pavel 73           SDH Chábory                10      1 
      31.    Touc Petr 73             SK Skalka-Pod březí          9      1 
             Smola Pavel 75           Česká Čermná                9      1 
      33.    Línek David 74           DLNK Team                   8      1 
      34.    Flousek Luboš 73         Barborka Team                7      1 
      35.    Van ěk Martin 75          Vava tým                    6      1 
      36.    Erlebach Marcel 73       Studnice                    5      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie C2/muži 50-54 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Koutník Lumír 67         SK Vrchlabí               114      6 
       2.    Maza č Jaroslav 68        Wikov Hronov               70      4 
       3.    Koudelka Drahomír 71     Meixner                    20      1 
             Rozsypal Vladislav 70    STS Chvojkovi ce Brod       20      1 
             Biel čik Petr 71          Lichkov                    20      1 
       6.    Hlavá ček Petr 67         Haven team Jablonec n.N.   18      1 
             Vondra Josef 71          Hv ězda Pardubice           18      1 
             Eliáš Radim 70                                      18      1 
       9.    Žák Ji ří 71              Fit bez diet               16      1 
             Krabec Jan 69            Sedli čky                   16      1 
             Kostelecký Vladimír 70   Vella Team Ná chod          16      1 
             Nádhera Petr 67          Hradec Králov é             16      1 
      13.    Sehnal Tomáš 67          B ěhej Pod ěbrady            14      1 
             Matuška Václav 69        Velká Jesenic e             14      1 
      15.    Šesták Karel 71          Kasper Swix T eam           12      1 
             Eliášek Ji ří 69          Kobra Hr.Králové           12      1 
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      17.    Zoubek Zden ěk 69         SWSL Lu čany n.N.           10      1 
      18.    Polej Ji ří 71            Hronov                      9      1 
      19.    Ptá ček Miloš 70          Wikov Hronov                8      1 
      20.    Macura Miloš 67          Hronov                      7      1 
      21.    Polá ček Jan 68           Náchod                      6      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie D1/muži 55-59 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Bu řil František 66       Vidochov                   80       4 
       2.    Krátký Josef 65          Hv ězda Pardubice           76      5 
       3.    Vejb ěra Jan 66           Ghost Team                 36      2 
       4.    Elich Ji ří 64            Apache LOKO Trutnov        30      2 
       5.    Habr Petr 65             Žernov pro ra dost          30      2 
             Sv ědiroh Miroslav 65     Cihelna Pardubice          30       2 
       7.    Švorc Jan 63             Hradec Králov é             28      2 
       8.    Ožana Václav 64          Fit bez diet               20      1 
             Vanta Josef 62           Triclub Dobru ška           20      1 
             Svoboda Mojmír 66        Hv ězda SKP Pardubice       20      1 
      11.    Osoba Martin 65          LOKO Mezim ěstí             18      1 
             Drbohlav Bohumil 63      Jablonec n.N.               18      1 
             Jan čík Bo řek 64          Salming/Run4Fun            18      1  
      14.    Veselý Pavel 66          HSK Horní Rok ytnice        16      1 
             Machá ček Jan 63          Café Bajer Tým             16      1 
             Linhart Milan 64         KBA Grafitec Dobruška      16      1 
      17.    Krempa Milan 63          Pivovar Primá tor           14      1 
      18.    Tonda Tonda 62           DAK Dobrošov               12      1 
      19.    Binar Luboš 66           Hobuk                      10      1 
             Van ěk Josef 65           TJ Sokol karate Náchod     10      1 
      21.    Číla Martin 62           Basketbal LOKO Liberec      9      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie D2/muži 60-64 let/  po 8  závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
    ----------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
       1.    Šolc Vít ězslav 57        BKL Machov                 96      6 
       2.    Vacarda Vladimír 59      Eleven Run Te am            60      3 
       3.    Flegl Bohumil 60         Skibob Klub D obruška       56      3 
       4.    Zelený Lud ěk 61          Domaž ďov                   50      3 
       5.    Ne čas Josef 58           Maratonstav Úpice          26       2 
       6.    Brunclík Ivo 58          TJ Slova Špin dl.Mlýn       25      2 
       7.    Chmela ř Jaromír 58       Dobruška                   22      2 
       8.    Bufka Zden ěk 57          AC Česká Lípa              20      1 
             Leplt Ji ří 61            Pivovar Miletín            20      1 
      10.    Sedlák Ji ří 58           P řelou č                    19      2 
      11.    Šr ůtek Stanislav 58      Maratonstav Úpice          16       1 
             Sláma Jan 59             Kvasiny                    16      1 
      13.    Hejnyš Miroslav 60       SKI Police n. M.            14      1 
             Strouhal Zden ěk 59       Stan ěk Sport Turnov        14      1 
      15.    Bílý Zden ěk 59           MK Pardubice               10      1  
 
     30.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie E1/muži 65-69 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Bajer Milan 55           Cafe Bajer Pa rdubice      106      6 
       2.    Kraj č Zden ěk 54          Trutnov                    84      5 
       3.    Petržílek Zden ěk 55      KRB Chrudim                58      4 
       4.    Krupi čka Miroslav 53     Jiskra Ústí n.O.           40      2 
       5.    Brožek Radmil 54         KRB Chrudim                38      2 
       6.    Šim ůnek Jaromír 55       SKP Kornspitz Jablonec     20      1 
             Doležal Luboš 54         Cyklo Tony                 20      1 
       8.    Hlavá ček Zden ěk 54       Cafe Bajer Pardubice       16      1  
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     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie E2/muži 70-74 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Jav ůrek Ji ří 48          TJ Maratonstav Úpice       76      4 
       2.    Trejbal Karel 51         SKP Mladá Bol eslav         50      3 
       3.    Šmída Old řich 48         Maratonstav Úpice          40      2  
       4.    Bedná ř Josef 50          Po čaply                    36      2 
       5.    Goldbach Václav 50       SK Týništ ě n.O.            36      2 
       6.    Mach Ladislav 47         Šachy Lužany               20      1 
             Foglar Adolf 48          Česká Skalice              20      1 
       8.    Šír Václav 48            TJ Spartak Ro kytnice n.J.  16      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie F/muži 75-79 let/ po 8 z ávodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Metelka Josef 44         SKI Police n. M.           100      5 
       2.    Groh Stanislav 46        AC Vrchlabí                88      5 
       3.    Strnad Bohumil 43        AC Čáslav                  20      1 
             Krátký František 43      Králíky                    20      1 
       5.    Dostál Václav 42         Černožice                  18      1 
             Hák Jaroslav 46          Sokol Studene c             18      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie G/muži 80 let a st./ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Doležal Stanislav 38     BK Pardubice              100      5 
       2.    Biel čik Jind řich 40      Lichkov                    74      4 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie H1/ženy do 34 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Zeisková Markéta 98      BKN Náchod                 56      3 
       2.    Krti čková Radka 88       Ž ďárky                     46      4 
       3.    Vítková Veronika 89      Naho řany                   44      3 
       4.    Kábrtová Dominika 01     Sokol Studnic e             38      3 
       5.    Válková Erika 91         Cafe Bajer Pa rdubce        36      2 
       6.    Len čová Jana 92          AC TJ Ji čín                20      1 
             Richtrová Eva 93         Nové M ěsto n.M.            20      1 
             Mervartová Kristýna 91   Hradec Králov é             20      1 
             Veigertová Gabriela 00   Poko running team          20      1 
             Khýrová Aneta 93         BK Náchod                  20      1 
      11.    Pete říková Vendula 89    Trutnov                    18      1 
             Stejskalová Adriana 89   Bakov                      18      1 
             Poživilová Barbora 00    TJ LOKO Trutn ov            18      1 
             Jelenová Tereza 05       Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.     18      1 
      15.    Doležalová Libuše 88     Nové M ěsto n.M.            16      1 
             Karbanová Barbora 90     Dv ůr Králové               16      1 
             P řibylová Klára 88       Nejmani                    1 6      1 
             Skálová Renata 08        Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.     16      1 
      19.    Zagalská Pavla 93        Rozb ěháme Mšeno            14      1 
             Ernestová Viktoria 98    SK Dolar Hajn ice           14      1 
             Michlová Adéla 07        Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.     14      1 
      22.    Svobodová Nikola 90      Ji čín                      12      1 
             Baškovská Kate řina 94    Holky z Vršovky            12      1 
             Kubí čková Zuzana 04      Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B.     12      1 
      25.    Tringelová Pavlína 87    Lužany                     10      1 
             Renská Adéla 09          BKN                        10      1 
      27.    Zemanová Kristýna 91     Bakov n.J.                  9      1 
             Špringrová Ivona 92      Maratonstav Ú pice           9      1 
      29.    Pekárková Zuzana 07      Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.      8      1 
      30.    Skálová Monika 10        Atletika Dobr uška           7      1 
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      31.    Fišerová Daniela 88      Kladno                      6      1 
             Ďoubalová V ěra 87        KOB Dobruška                6      1 
      33.    K ňourková Denisa 98      Team911                     5      1 
             Rýdlová Natali 09        Sokol Náchod                5      1 
      35.    Vacková Martina 96       Run4Run                     4      1 
             Galková Ester 09         SKIklub Deštn é              4      1 
      37.    Nyklí čková Veronika 05   BKL Machov                  3      1 
             Peterová Alena 89        KOB Dobruška                3      1 
      39.    Manová Kate řina 92       Velké Po ří čí                2      1 
             Michlová Tereza 10       Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.      2      1 
      41.    Kotyzová Klára 93        Slavoj Babí                 1      1 
             Kantorová Sára 07        Domašín                     1      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie H2/ženy 35-44 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Kozáková Denisa 79       Hv ězda Pardubice           60      3 
       2.    Kirschová Eva 78         Šne čí komando              42      3 
       3.    Hornychová Marie 80      SKI Police n. M.            36      2 
             Renská Lenka 80          Run4fun                    36      2 
       5.    Teszan Ivana 81          Maratonstav Ú pice          34      2 
       6.    Han čová Denisa 78        HSK Horní Rokytnice        20      1 
             Drbohlavová Lenka 79     Lomnice n.P.               20      1 
             Brychová Eva 84          Dob řany                    20      1 
             Meierová Lucie 83        Hronov                     20      1 
             Galková Gabriela 78      SKIklub Deštn é             20      1 
      11.    Nádvorníková Jana 85     Mochov                     18      1 
             Kratochvílová Šárka 77                              18      1 
      13.    Lacina-Jenková Jana 86   TJ Kr čma                   16      1 
             Nemešová Jana 80                                    16      1 
             Melíšková Jana 77        BKN Náchod                 16      1 
      16.    Kleinová Ivana 81        DSKI Police n .M.           14      1 
             Petrová Kate řina 82      Praha                      14      1 
             Petrová Hana 79                                     14      1 
      19.    Pešinová Jitka 77        SKI Police n. M.            12      1 
             Kone čná Lucie 85         HC Holky Náchod            12      1 
             Bláha Alexindra 81       AF K řovice                 12      1 
      22.    Bryksí Barbora 79        BKL Machov                 10      1 
             Hynková Renata 85        Rozb ěháme Náchod           10      1 
      24.    Machá ňová Lucie 81       Nové M ěsto n.M.             9      1 
             Drašnarová Lenka 85      Čern čice                    9      1 
      26.    Hrn čí řová Lucie 84       Jarom ěř                     8      1 
             Černá Kate řina 86        Čern čice                    8      1 
      28.    Sedlá čková Jana 86       Sport Sedlá čci              7      1 
             Št ěpánová Dita 79        KOB Dobruška                7       1 
      30.    Vlachynská Kristýna 78   Haki-Run                    6      1 
             Eliášová Šárka 77        Holice                      6      1 
      32.    Smutná Hana 78           Olomouc                     5      1 
             Kantorová Lucie 78       Domašín                     5      1 
      34.    Vejtasová Ilona 77       Haki-Run                    4      1 
             K řepelová Jana 80        Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B.      4      1 
      36.    K řepelková Jana 78       Jsme tým                    3      1  
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie H3/ženy 45-54 let/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Krátká Anna 69           Hv ězda Pardubice           94      5 
       2.    Kábrtová Jitka 71        Sokol Studnic e             82      5 
       3.    Vejb ěrová Eva 76         Ghost Team                 76      4 
       4.    Eliášová Petra 74        ČEská T řebová              28      2 
       5.    Metelková Tá ňa 72        OK99 Hradec Králové        20      1 
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             Fenclová Marta 76                                   20      1 
             Uherová Jana 72          P řibyslav                  20      1 
       8.    Malá Dagmar 73           Police n.M.                18      1 
             Škorpilová Jana 74       Ji čín                      18      1 
             Brumlichová Romana 76    BK Náchod                  18      1 
      11.    Strnadová Petra 76       Erika copy sh op            16      1 
             Vondrá čková Martina 76   Aster Team                 16      1 
             Čechová Iva 75           Hradec Králové             16      1 
             Najmanová Marcela 75     Hradec Králov é             16      1 
      15.    Zemanová Jitka 67        Bakov n.J.                 14      1 
             Baškovská Romana 74      Holky z Vršov ky            14      1 
             Boštíková Martina 75     Hod ěšovice                 14      1 
             Šmelková Hana 74                                    14      1 
             Rudolfová Jana 71        SRGT Trutnov               14      1 
             Sákrová Markéta 71       Hv ězda SKP Pardubice       14      1 
      21.    Habichová Valdimíra 67   Jablonec n.N.               12      1 
             Hanzlová Markéta 73      Svaz čes.bohém ů            12      1 
             Janá čková Kate řina 75    TK Team                    12      1 
             Píšová V ěra 75           Ko čky plus                 12      1 
      25.    Weigelová Kate řina 74    Komo řany                   10      1 
             Matušková Jana 69        Velká Jesenic e             10      1 
             Nádherová Hana 68        Hradec Králov é             10      1 
             Beránková Eva 71         Ko čky plus                 10      1 
      29.    Ponikelská Iva 74        TJ Sokol Luža ny             9      1 
             Flousková Markéta 76     Broumov                     9      1 
      31.    Len čová Jana 69          Milovice                    8      1 
             Nováková Radka 71        Ko čky                       8      1 
      33.    Kohoutová Bronislava 76  Liberec                     7      1 
      34.    Gloserová Alena 69       Police n.M.                 6      1 
      35.    Dostálová Hana 70        Černožice                   5      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie H4/ženy 55 let a st./ po  8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Jonášová Zde ňka 64       HK Spinning klub           96      5 
       2.    Vacková Hana 56          Sokol Starko č              80      5 
       3.    Friebelová Eva 62        Maratonstav Ú pice          44      3 
       4.    Klamplová Eva 64         Vrcha ři Vrchlabí           40      2 
       5.    Hellerová Hana 61        Hradec Králov é             36      2 
       6.    Šternerová Hana 63       Hradec Králov é             32      2 
       7.    Pechková Šárka 56        Maratonstav Ú pice          20      1 
             Paul ů Blanka 54          Maratonstav Úpice          20      1 
       9.    Kahánková Jitka 66       Raketové keck y             18      1 
      10.    Čílová Veronika 63       Jizerská lékarna           16      1 
 
     33.ro čník "Velké Ceny" Kategorie Y /ženy abs.po řadí/ po 8 závodech 
     Po řadí  Jméno                    Jednota                  body   po č.zav 
     ---------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 
       1.    Krátká Anna 69           Hv ězda Pardubice           41      5 
       2.    Kozáková Denisa 79       Hv ězda Pardubice           32      3 
       3.    Vejb ěrová Eva 76         Ghost team                 32      4 
       4.    Zeisková Markéta 98      BKN Náchod                 30      3 
       5.    Kábrtová Jitka 71        Sokol Studnic e             19      4 
       6.    Vítková Veronika 89      Naho řany                   15      3 
       7.    Válková Erika 91         Cafe Bajer Pa rdubice       13      2 
       8.    Len čová Jana 92          AC TJ Ji čín                12      1 
             Metelková Tá ňa 72        OK99 Hradec Králové        12      1 
             Veigertová Gabriela 00   Poko running team          12      1 
             Khýrová Aneta 93         BK Náchod                  12      1 
      12.    Pete říková Vendula 89    Trutnov                    10      1 
             Paul ů Blanka 54          Maratonstav Úpice          10      1 
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             Richtrová Eva 93         Nové M ěsto n.M.            10      1 
             Mervartová Kristýna 91   Hradec Králov é             10      1 
             Fenclová Marta 76                                   10      1 
      17.    Krti čková Radka 88       Run4Run                     9      2 
      18.    Han čová Denisa 78        HSK Horní Rokytnice         8      1 
             Uherová Jana 72          P řibyslav                   8      1 
      20.    Doležalová Libuše 88     Nové M ěsto n.M.             7      1 
             Škorpilová Jana 74       Ji čín                       7      1 
             P řibylová Klára 88       Nejmani                     7      1 
             Meierová Lucie 83        Hronov                      7      1 
             Jelenová Tereza 05       Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.      7      1 
      25.    Stejskalová Adriana 89   Bakov                       6      1 
             Brumlichová Romana 76    BK Náchod                   6      1 
             Čechová Iva 75           Hradec Králové              6      1 
             Poživilová Barbora 00    TJ LOKO Trutn ov             6      1 
             Galková Gabriela 78      SKIklub Deštn é              6      1 
             Najmanová Marcela 75     Hradec Králov é              6      1 
      31.    Drbohlavová Lenka 79     Lomnice n.P.                5      1 
             Ernestová Viktoria 98    SK Dolar Hajn ice            5      1 
             Boštíková Martina 75     Hod ěšovice                  5      1 
             Skálová Renata 08        Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.      5      1 
      35.    Jonášová Zde ňka 64       HK Spinning klub            5      2 
             Kábrtová Dominika 01     Sokol Studnic e              5      2 
      37.    Pechková Šárka 56        Maratonstav Ú pice           4      1 
             Nádvorníková Jana 85     Mochov                      4      1 
             Baškovská Kate řina 94    Holky z Vršovky             4      1 
             Eliášová Petra 74                                    4      1 
             Michlová Adéla 07        Wikov SKI Sku hrov n.B.      4      1 
             Teszan Ivana 81          Maratonstav Ú pice           4      1 
      43.    Hornychová Marie 80      SKI Police n. M.             4      2 
      44.    Karbanová Barbora 90     Dv ůr Králové                3      1 
             Kubí čková Zuzana 04      Wikov SKI Skuhrov n.B.      3      1 
      46.    Lacina-Jenková Jana 86   TJ Kr čma                    2      1 
             Zagalská Pavla 93        Rozb ěháme Mšeno             2      1 
             Šmelková Hana 74                                     2      1 
             Renská Adéla 09          BKN                         2      1 
      50.    Kleinová Ivana 81        SKI Police n. M.             1      1 
             Svobodová Nikola 90      Ji čín                       1      1 
             Špringrová Ivona 92      Maratonstav Ú pice           1      1 
             Kratocvílová Šárka 77                                1      1 
             Klampflová Eva 64        Vrcha ři Vrchlabí            1      1 
             Kirschová Eva 78         Šne čí komando               1      1  


